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	Name
	Title
	Organization
	Email Address

	1. 2
	Alison Pence, CHIP co-chair
	Director of Community Engagement, West Metro
	Allina Health
	Alison.Pence@Allina.com

	2. 
	Ann Ellison
	Director of Interfaith Health
	M Health Fairview
	aelliso1@fairview.org

	3. 6
	Heidi Ritchie
	Interim Commissioner of Health
	Minneapolis Health Department
	heidi.ritchie@minneapolismn.gov 

	4. 7
	Jeff Brown
	Community Health Administrator
	Edina Public Health
	jbrown@EdinaMN.gov

	5. 
	Jennifer Nielsen
	Director of Programs

	CommonBond Communities
	Jennifer.Nielsen@commonbond.org


	6. 8
	Kersten Elverum
	Director of Planning & Development
	City of Hopkins
	kelverum@hopkinsmn.com

	7. 9
	 Kim McCoy
	Program Director
	Stratis Health
	KMCCOY@stratishealth.org

	8. 
	Margaret Kaplan
	President
	Housing Justice Center

	mkaplan@hjcmn.org


	9. 12
	 Mark Sander
	Senior Clinical Psychologist
	Minneapolis Public Schools/ Hennepin County Human Services
	Mark.Sander@hennepin.us

	10. N
	 Nick Kelley
	Public Health Administrator
	City of Bloomington
	nkelley@BloomingtonMN.gov


	11. 13
	Patrick Dale
	Chief Executive Officer
	Headway Emotional Health Services
	Pat.Dale@headway.org

	12. 15
	Scott Redd
	CEO
	Sabathani Community Center
	Sredd@sabathani.org

	13. 16
	Steve Knutson
	Executive Director
	Neighborhood Health Source
	knutsons@neighborhoodhealthsource.org

	14. 
	Susan Palchick, CHIP co-chair
	Public Health Director 
	Hennepin County Public Health
	Susan.Palchick@hennepin.us

	15. 
	Thia Bryan
	Community Health and Well-being Partnership Manager
	HealthPartners 
	Thia.A.Bryan@HealthPartners.com


	16. 
	Tyler Parette
	   Vice President of Resident Services
	Aeon
	    TParette@aeon.org


	CHIP Planning Team

	17. 20
	Karen Nikolai, CHIP coordinator
	STAFF
	Hennepin County Public Health
	Karen.Nikolai@hennepin.us

	18. 
	Kelly Deweese
	STAFF
	Bloomington Public Health
	kdeweese@BloomingtonMN.gov


	19. 
	Lily Rogers-Grant
	STAFF
	Hennepin County Public Health
	Lily.Rogers-Grant@hennepin.us


	20. 21
	Margaret Schuster
	STAFF
	Minneapolis Health Department
	Margaret.Schuster@minneapolismn.gov



June 2022

